DOUBLE AND TWIN SCISSOR TABLE
Our scissortables are equipped standard with:
• Controls with 3 meters curly cable hold to run
 up/down-emergency stop.
• Hydraulic unit with met pump, oiltank, highpressure
 and lowering valve.
• Steering 24 Volt DC, advanced steering is possible.
• A safety bar all around underneath the platform.
• Protectionclass IP54.
• An endswitch for upper landing (also possible for in
 between landing and lower landing).
• Mechanical legs for maintenance (work under the lift).
• All components mechanical and electrical are made
 from the highest quality.
• Safety valve in cilinder in case of lost oilpressure in
 hydr. hose.
Roton Lifts Europe
Bobinestraat 7-5
3903 KE Veenendaal
T. 0318 - 744 187
E. info@rotonlifts.eu
 Fast delivery
 Flexibility
 Delivery with CE certificate
 Available in any RAL color
 Factory warranty of 1 year
When it is about knowledge and
experience Roton Lifts Europe is
the right address to turn to. We will
make sure to give you the right
attention and advice. In many
cases the quality and safety of
your lift is the first priority.
Because we cooperate with the
most important manufacturers in
Europe we can offer you different
possibilities with different prices
to compare.
An unique selling point is that we
can deliver fast, this is because we
cooperate with manufacturers who
do have enough manpower in the
factory to build your lift.
Of course we provide all drawings
you need (also DWG), together with
complete installation.
When desired we take care of the
maintenance and possible malfunc-
tion of your lift.
Roton Lifts Europe B.V.
Betsy van Goorstraat 30
6702 DC Wageningen
Nederland
 +31 (0)318 744 187
Articlenumber Type Load
(kg)
Lowest height
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Platformsize
LxW (mm)
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
Speed
(sec)
Double scissor
1000-0057 RO-1000-2S 1000 350 1600 1950 1250 x 800 2,2 440 20 sec
1000-0058 RO-1000-2S 1000 400 2000 2400 1500 x 800 2,2 590 25 sec
1000-0059 RO-1000-2S 1000 450 2600 3050 2000 x 1000 2,2 880 36 sec
2000-0060 RO-2000-2S 2000 400 1600 2000 1250 x 800 3,0 590 29 sec
2000-0061 RO-2000-2S 2000 450 2000 2450 1500 x 800 3,0 700 34 sec
2000-0062 RO-2000-2S 2000 500 2600 3100 2000 x 1000 3,0 980 46 sec
3000-0063 RO-3000-2S 3000 450 1600 2050 1250 x 800 3,0 690 42 sec
3000-0064 RO-3000-2S 3000 500 1800 2300 1500 x 800 3,0 820 48 sec
3000-0065 RO-3000-2S 3000 500 1800 2300 2000 x 1000 3,0 1000 49 sec
4000-0066 RO-4000-2S 4000 500 1600 2100 1250 x 800 4,5 1180 41 sec
4000-0067 RO-4000-2S 4000 550 1800 2350 1700 x 800 4,5 1290 44 sec
4000-0068 RO-4000-2S 4000 550 1800 2350 2000 x 1000 4,5 1390 45 sec
5000-0069 RO-5000-2S 5000 550 1600 2150 1400 x 800 5,5 1180 41 sec
5000-0070 RO-5000-2S 5000 600 1800 2400 1700 x 800 5,5 1280 44 sec
5000-0071 RO-5000-2S 5000 600 1800 2400 2000 x 1000 5,5 1390 46 sec
Twin scissor
1500-0072 RO-1500-TS 1500 180 800 980 2500 x 800 2,2 520 17 sec
1500-0073 RO-1500-TS 1500 200 1000 1200 3000 x 800 2,2 890 29 sec
1500-0074 RO-1500-TS 1500 200 1300 1500 4000 x 1000 2,2 1280 35 sec
1500-0075 RO-1500-TS 1500 220 1600 1820 5000 x 1000 3,0 1500 39 sec
3000-0076 RO-3000-TS 3000 200 800 1000 2500 x 800 3,0 780 21 sec
3000-0077 RO-3000-TS 3000 230 1000 1230 3000 x 800 3,0 1020 33 sec
3000-0078 RO-3000-TS 3000 280 1300 1580 4000 x 1000 4,5 1490 37 sec
3000-0079 RO-3000-TS 3000 300 1600 1900 5000 x 1000 4,5 1680 48 sec
4000-0080 RO-4000-TS 4000 280 1000 1280 3000 x 800 3,0 1130 34 sec
4000-0081 RO-4000-TS 4000 280 1300 1580 3000 x 800 3,0 1140 36 sec
4000-0082 RO-4000-TS 4000 350 1600 1950 5000 x 1000 4,5 1780 48 sec
6000-0083 RO-6000-TS 6000 350 1300 1650 4000 x 1000 5,5 1880 45 sec
6000-0084 RO-6000-TS 6000 410 1600 2010 5000 x 1000 5,5 1890 60 sec
8000-0085 RO-8000-TS 8000 350 1300 1650 4000 x 1000 5,5 1700 44 sec
8000-0086 RO-8000-TS 8000 410 1600 2010 5000 x 1000 5,5 1890 60 sec
This is only a part of our productlist, for more lifting capacity or sizes we are glad to help you, for example a 3 scissor table, low built table etc.
Other sizes and capacity on your request.